
BID# 2025-044-7069

Company Name Legal Name Owner Name Email Address Email Address 2 Address Address 2 City State Zip Code Phone Number Fax Number
623990

Lyles Home Design LLC Michelle Lyles mlyles@lyleshomedesign.com 3368 Norris St. Plano TX 75074 (469)231-4821 (469)231-4821

623220
No SBEs Found

541612
163 Coaching, LLC dba Bonafide Leaders Tim Williams twill@bonafideleaders.com PO Box 260251 Plano TX 75026 (214)238-5050 (214)238-5050
ABSOLUTE CONSULTING GROUP LLC Paula Johnson info@easyasacg.com info@easyasacg.com 5829 MOUNTAIN BLUFF DR. FORT WORTH TX 	76179 214-843-1621
Absolute Consulting Group, LLC Paula Johnson info@easyasacg.com 5829 Mountain Bluff Dr Fort Worth TX 76179 (302)535-9658 (214)843-1621
AC DISASTER CONSULTING LLC Alyssa Carrier dsmith@acdisaster.com acarrier@acdisaster.com 2805 Lakeshore Drive Arlington TX 	76013 214-808-4626
Accelerate Consulting, Inc. Neeti Gupta neeti.khaitan@gmail.com cahardik.chhajed@gmail.com 19 Downs Lake Circle Dallas TX 75230 214-783-3693 214-258-1616
Adam Rose Human Resources Management LLC dba Adam Rose Talent Management Kyle McCoy ty@adamrosehr.com 13355 Noel Rd Ste 1100 Dallas TX 75204 202-658-9508 512-806-0713
Almont Legacy LLC dba Watch Me Excel Lenetra King lenetra@watchmeexcel.com 4500 Mercantile Plaza Dr Ste 300 Fort Worth TX 76137 913-904-4022 817-697-1413
ANKOBIA GROUP, LLC Nzingha Asantewa nzingha.asantewa@ankobiagroup.com NZINGHAA@ANKOBIAGROUP.COM 325 N. Saint Paul Street Suite 3100 Dallas TX 	75201 770-774-9787 404-506-9610
Aquiyel Business Services LLC Nijah Adams nijah@aquiyel.com 1115 MacArthur Dr Carrollton TX 75007 (806)300-5685 (806)300-5685
AVA Consulting Group, Inc. Ash Bhargava ash.bhargava@avaconsulting.com 1202 Richardson Dr Suite 112 Richardson TX 75080 214-564-4242 214-575-8880

Bracane Company Pamela Nelson pjnelson@bracaneco.com mposey@bracaneco.com; cbarrett@bracaneco.com 1201 W 15th St. Ste 330 Plano TX 75075 214-335-1234 888-568-4271

BridgeWork Partners, LLC Wanda Granier wanda@bridgeworkpartners.com
samantha@bridgeworkpartners.com; 
sales@bridgeworkpartners.com 4425 Plano Pkwy Ste 1303 Carrollton TX 75010 972-814-5681 214-920-9910

Career Resource Services Lesley Regalado lesley@crsjobs.com lesley@crsjobs.com 2324 Dumas Drive Frisco TX 	75034 469-803-5606 469-533-0462
CCL Partners Group LLC Cristina Lopez cris@cclpartnersgroup.com justin@cclpartnersgroup.com 3000 Hickory Hill Ln Colleyville TX 76034 (214)226-9444 (817)680-5359
Cemetrics, LLC Clifton Miller cmiller@cemetrics.us ccaldwell@cemetrics.us 2600 E Southlake Blvd Ste 120 Southlake TX 76092 214-448-5788 214-448-5788
Center Point Capital Partners LLC dba People Tech Consulting Priya Ramesh Patel priya@peopletechconsulting.com contact@peopletechconsulting.com 14200 Midway Rd Ste 115 Dallas TX 75244 (866)540-0888 (866)540-0888
Chickatay, Inc. Mark B. Taylor mtaylor@usaviation.aero 4850 Spartan Dr. Denton TX 76207 940-366-9857 940-366-9857
Cognitive BI, Inc Samuel Matthew smatthew@cognitive-bi.com 2984 Sicily Way Lewisville TX 75067 (972)974-7737 (972)974-7737
Covington Consults Greywheel LLC Kevin Covington kevin@greywheel.com PO BOX 172375 Arlington TX 76003 (817)798-6595 (817)798-6595
Desmata Inc. Sabindra Thapa sabindra@desmata.com info@desmata.com; sabthap@gmail.com 5151 Headquarters Dr #140 Plano TX 75024 (214)404-6883 (214)407-8089
DFWCZ, LLC Hugo Trevino trevinosales@gmail.com 2900 Ridgewood Dr Ste 100 Hurst TX 76054 817-298-6500 817-298-6500
DMX Consulting, LLC DeAdrian Maddox dee@deemaddoxconsulting.com 8992 Preston Rd Ste 110-335 Frisco TX 75034 703-855-2346 469-423-0678
E&G Professional Business Elizabeth George professionalbuscons@gmail.com professionalbuscons@gmail.com 1860 Cindy Lane Lewisville TX 	75067 214-676-9274 972-315-3176
Education Support Programs Consultations Anthony Jefferson principaljefferson@yahoo.com principaljefferson@yahoo.com 407 N Casa Grande Circle Duncanville TX 	75116 945-290-9955 945-290-9955
Elizabeth Mayo Elizabeth Mayo liz.mayo@outlook.com 9127 Chapel Valley Dallas TX 	75220 214-695-3564
ETHIRE LLC Kalrav Amin kal@ethires.com aminkalrav8@gmail.com 1702 Washington St. Princeton TX 75407 (440)390-2525 (217)699-0000
Frontier Media Inc. dba Axis Technologies George D. Bower gbower@axistec.com svoller@axistec.com 5904 Chapel Hill Blvd Ste 205 Plano TX 75093 214-564-9168 469-429-6330
Golden Goose Group LLC Snipebridge Shraddha (Alishaa) CHHABRA sumitc@snipebridge.com alishaac@snipebridge.com 6920 Tabernacle dr Plano TX 	75024 972-338-9636
Grayson HR, LLC Charnay Parks charnay@graysonhr.com 325 N Saint Paul St. Ste 3100 Dallas TX 75201 817-683-3597 310-770-3969
Growing Through Life International LLC Aundrea Harris connect@growingthroughlife.net connect@growingthroughlife.net 4914 Rolling Vista Mesquite TX 	75150 972-244-3719
INNOVCENTRIC, LLC PARVATHI PERUBOYINA pc@innovcentric.com pc@innovcentric.com 311 S. JUPITER ROAD ALLEN TX 	75002 862-279-9128
Insight HR Partners, LLC Cheryl Orr cheryl@insighthrpartners.com cherylorr02@gmail.com 7509 Garonne St. Dallas TX 75231 757-621-9607 972-795-0981
InsureSolve, PLLC Not applicable Kelli Simms ksimms@consultant.com kellisimms89@gmail.com 15190 Prestonwood Blvd Ste 735 Dallas TX 	75248 415-763-2820 214-550-2534
JK Flenory & Company LLC Marcellas Flemory jkflenory@jkfcompany.com jkflenory@globalmarketstaffing.com 10126 La Mesa Dr Frisco TX 	75033 972-480-2667 305-468-6409
JMCO Development, LLC dba JMCO Consulting LLC Monique Gibson monique@jmcoconsulting.com 2133 Zander Dr Frisco TX 75036 (817)456-9508 (817)456-9508
Joseph Development and Contracting Kevin Joseph josephdevcont@gmail.com josephdevcont@gmail.com 334 West Center Street Duncanville TX 	75116 214-901-6744 884-888-4334
Jupiter Talent Services LLC dba Bright Connect Sapna Ganeshan sapna.ganeshan@gmail.com jay@redcomet.org 13259 Tall Grass Trail Frisco TX 75035 972-365-0561 972-365-0561
JW Counseling, Coaching, and Consulting Services Julie A Williams jayew@jayewconsulting.com jayew@jayewconsulting.com 4025 Woodland Park Blvd Ste 102 Ste 102 Arlington TX 	76013 469-672-5472 469-242-0791
Kirton Consulting LLC Keyla Kirton Consulting 	 Keyla Kirton info@kirtonconsultinggroup.com info@kirtonconsultinggroup.com 309 Pine Top Dr Murphy TX 	75094 631-339-4291
Kranzai Technologies, LLC Kranthi Yalamanchi kranthi@kranzai.com sai@kranzai.com 1637 Thomas Ln Carrollton TX 75010 248-622-8659 248-808-3039
Lead Strong Inc Reginald Carney reggie@leadstronginc.com whitney@leadstronginc.com; leadstrong@me.com 14620 Windsor Ct Addison TX 75001 (469)693-1552 (469)693-1552
Leaders and Lifters, LLC Audrey Wyatt audrey@leadersandlifters.com 10723 Cromwell Dr Dallas TX 75229 (469)585-1755 (469)585-1755
Legacy Resource Group Huelon Harrison hugh@legacyresourcegroup.net hugh@legacyresourcegroup.net 2560 CEDAR CREST BLVD. DALLAS TX 	75203 214-941-6885 214-337-4256
LOCKE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC. Angie Harrison angie@lockecstx.com angie.tolbert@yahoo.com 201 Main Street Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 	76102 817-727-3799
Logos GlobalTech LLC Ramya Ramkumar ramya@logosglobaltech.com 1105 Wooded Acres Dr Ste 535 Waco TX 76710 (928)487-0893 (800)353-9491
Management Recruiters of Fort Worth - Southwest, Inc. Siter-Neubauer & Associates Thavi Louanlavong tlouanlavong@sncompanies.com careers@sncompanies.com 1250 E Copeland Rd, Suite 740 Arlington TX 	76011 817-989-9700 817-569-1126
Mas Talent, LLC Cynthia Ryan cyndi@mastalenthr.com tim@mastalenthr.com 3801 Island Ct Carrollton TX 75007 972-841-3842 214-616-0885
Mecca Management Solutions, LLC Marnese Elder meccamanagementassociates@gmail.com melder@meccams.com P.O. Box 200971 Arlington TX 76006 817-939-2621 817-939-2621
Medic Select Staffing LLC Jasmine Moody moody995@gmail.com moody995@gmail.com 1715 Caddo St suite 101 DALLAS TX 	75204 214-727-3093
New Paradigms Consortium, Inc. Olga S. Taylor ostaylor@aol.com olga@new-paradigms.com P.O. Box 260037 Plano TX 75026 214-803-1005 214-803-1005
NIA Consulting, LLC Kimberly Manns kim@h3diversity.com 539 W Commerce St. Dallas TX 75025 (410)908-0622 (410)908-0622
O & M Ventures LLC dba The Equipping Network Obie Bussey obie.equippingnetwork@gmail.com melody@theequippingnetwork.com 7431 Desert Willow Ln Ovilla TX 75154 (469)337-5229 (214)280-6738
On Epiphany Lane LLC dba Epiphany Lane Counseling Tiffany Lindley info@onepiphanylane.com 603 W Munger Ave. 100-239 Dallas TX 75202 (214)560-0304 (214)560-0304
People Performance Resources, LLC Gabriela Norton gnorton@pprhr.com 1914 Skillman St. Ste 110153 Dallas TX 75206 214-616-2040 214-616-2040
Pinnacle Project Partners Jannsen Brown jbrown@pinnacleprojectpartners.com jbrown@pinnacleprojectpartners.com 825 Watters Creek Blvd Suite 250 Allen TX 	75013 972-979-4523
ProCorp Systems Inc Padmaja Chefty sharathc@procorpsystems.co sharathc@procorpsystems.co 2222 W Spring Creek Pkwy, #202 Plano TX 	75023 469-367-0669
PZP BizConnect Pamela Zeigler-Petty pzpbizconnect@gmail.com pamela@pzpbizconnect.com PO Box 260758 Plano TX 75026 214-471-3830 214-471-3830
Q Medstaff, LLC Prana Talent Bridget Gibbs bridget@pranatalent.me bridget@qmedstaff.com 598 Temple Hall Hwy Grandbury TX 	76049 817-773-7881 888-371-4285
QntmLogic, LLC Sharath Sarikonda sharaths@qntmlogic.com srimarella@qntmlogic.com 3336 Balcones Dr Irving TX 75063 918-261-0195 918-261-0195
R Hughes & Associates Robin Hughes robin@rhughesandassociates.com 1521 Calcot Ln Forney TX 75126 469-554-9366 469-554-9366
r2 Technologies, Inc. Richard Martinez rick@r2now.com cmartinez@r2now.com 3225 Saint Georges Dr Plano TX 75093 469-223-6956 214-382-3992
Rachel Roberts Consulting, LLC Rachel Roberts rachel@rachelrobertsconsulting.com 8130 Tory Sound Dr Dallas TX 75231 (214)402-6449 (214)402-6449
RD Adams Enterprises, LLC ONE Elite Staffing Romona D Adams romona@1elitestaff.com romona@rdadamsenterprises.com 13747 Montfort Drive Ste 203 Dallas TX 	75240 214-817-0763 972-707-0553
Reciprocity Consulting Group, Inc. Debra Hunter Johnson wisdomcurve@debrahj.com 4848 Lemmon Ave. #100  #625 Highland Park TX 75219 214-850-4581 214-850-4581
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ResearchFidelity, Inc. Arun Mamtani admin@researchfidelity.com admin@researchfidelity.com 3761 Park Place # 426 ADDISON TX 	75001 972-672-9660 214-452-7861
RESOURCE PERSONNEL CONSULTANTS Joe Erqonis bkent@rpccompany.com jergonis@rpccompany.com 13546 Midway Rd STE 204 Farmers Branch TX 	75244 972-371-2920 972-371-2922
RG Talent Solutions LLC dba RG Healthcare Solutions Reginald Calhoun rcalhoun@rgtalentsolutions.com gcalhoun@rgtalentsolutions.com 726 Dalworth St Ste 1000 Grand Prairie TX 75050 281-620-7517 817-405-2838
RJS HR Tech Enterprises Inc. dba The Nola Group Reginald Sluch rsluch@nolagroupllc.com P.O. Box 2071 Mansfield TX 76063 (214)417-7573 (214)417-7573
Sapphire Goshen LLC Grace Njie info@sapphiregoshen.com grace.nicho@gmail.com; fenjie23@yahoo.com 1108 Wishing Tree Ln Keller TX 76248 (682)557-8973 (682)557-8973
Smart Folks, Inc. Lalitha Nandyala lalitha@smartfolksinc.com ram@smartfolksinc.com; sneha@smartfolksinc.com 5900 S Lake Forest Dr Ste 390 McKinney TX 75070 313-671-5767 469-888-5433
Spero Solutions, Inc. Anthony Patricio apatricio@sperosolutions.com jflowers@sperosolutions.com 1431 Greenway Dr Ste 975 Irving TX 75038 682-557-1837 469-606-3300
SSP Consulting, L.L.C. Calvin Stephens sspc@msn.com sspc@msn.com 2100 Valley View Lane, SUITE 303 Suite 303 FARMERS BRANCH TX 	75234 214-207-4185
Strategic Focus, LLC Strategic Focus Educational ServicKristin Battle kbattle@stratfocusllc.com kbattle@stratfocusllc.com 1808 S. Good Latimer Expy Dallas TX 	75226 214-888-6776

Techno Tasks, Inc. Kartheek Alluri kartheek@technotasks.com
ram@technotasks.com; 
kartheek.technotasks@gmail.com 12100 Ford Rd Ste B352 Farmers Branch TX 75234 316-299-1726 469-444-9101

TEZ JONES Training Solutions, LLC Montez Jones info@tjts14.com jonestez@gmail.com PO Box 174501 Arlington TX 76003 919-273-2213 972-863-2114
The Christopher Quinn Group, Inc Elizabeth Moffitt lizmoffitt@christopherquinngroup.com lizmoffitt@christopherquinngroup.com 1519 Natalie Lane DUNCANVILLE TX 	75137 214-233-5823 817-903-0634
The Jenkins Agency, Inc. Jeff Jenkins jeff@thejenkinsagencyinc.com dale@thejenkinsagencyinc.com 1301 S Bowen Rd Suite 315 Arlington TX 76013 972-742-8862 866-226-4311
The Wright Resource Group, LLC Paula Sullivan psullivan@wrightresourcegroup.com 3560 W Camp Wisdom Rd Ste 200 Dallas TX 75237 214-762-4822 972-263-3391
Think Limitless, LLC Amanda Muhammad amanda@amandamuhammad.com 6000 Columbus Ave. Plano TX 75024 913-710-0699 913-710-0699
Tillman Learning LLC dba TrainUp.Com Jeremy Tillman jtillman@trainup.com accounting@trainup.com 605 Austin Ave. Ste SUW107 Waco TX 76701 214-725-2311 (469)269-6163
Troy L. Coleman, PH.D., Inc. Troy Coleman drtroy@tlccac.com 2911 Turtle Creek Blvd Dallas TX 75219 (214)564-1712 (214)370-9933
UpSela Talent Solutions Inc. Asha Chaudhary asha.chaudhary@upselatalentsolutions.com bishwas.lamsal@upselatalentsolutions.com 2727 LBJ Fwy Ste 425 Farmers Branch TX 75234 (507)613-3459 (507)613-3459
Upward Growth Solutions, LLC Caroline Liddell ugsconsulting@outlook.com cliddell@ugsconsulting.com 539 W. Commerce St #1364 Dallas TX 75207 (214)900-1207 (214)881-1778
Valdez Thompson Consulting, LLC Herlinda Valdez Thompson lvaldezthompson@gmail.com 2828 Rockport Cove Grapevine TX 76051 817-917-5655 817-917-5655
YaggleIT Corp Leslie Ortega Kravitz leslie@yaggleit.com hr@yaggleit.com; david@yaggleit.com 500 N Central Expy Suite 500YT Plano TX 75074 (770)500-4686 (972)649-9910

624110
Best Practices Consulting, LLC Terasa Banks-Sneed terasa@bestpracticesconsulting.org terasa@bestpracticesconsulting.org 1425 N Dallas Ave STE 306 Lancaster TX 	75134 888-467-6037 214-722-1000
Eighty 8 Lines LLC Eighty 8 Lines Anita Mays Eighty8visuals@gmail.com Eighty8visuals@gmail.com 4112 Swinley Forest Drive Arlington TX 	76017 817-991-7161

For All Enterprise, LLC LaKerrie Owens sowens@forallenterprise.org
lowens@forallenterprise.org; 
youthconversion@sbcglobal.net 747 Penguin Dr Dallas TX 75241 469-363-2660 469-682-7123
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